	形　名
	寸　法　値
	備 考
	形　名
	寸　法　値
	備 考

	
	φA
	φB
	C
	
	
	φA
	φB
	C
	

	WS-5028-10
	5.0
	2.8
	1.0
	M2.6用
	WS-1263-10
	12
	6.3
	1.0
	M6用

	WS-5028-15
	
	
	1.5
	
	WS-1263-15
	
	
	1.5
	

	WS-5028-20
	
	
	2.0
	
	WS-1263-20
	
	
	2.0
	

	WS-6033-10
	6.0
	3.3
	1.0
	M3用
	WS-1583-10
	15
	8.3
	1.0
	M8用

	WS-6033-15
	
	
	1.5
	
	WS-1583-15
	
	
	1.5
	

	WS-6033-20
	
	
	2.0
	
	WS-1583-20
	
	
	2.0
	

	WS-8043-10
	8.0
	4.3
	1.0
	M4用
	WS-2010-10
	20
	10.3
	1.0
	M10用

	WS-8043-15
	
	
	1.5
	
	WS-2010-15
	
	
	1.5
	

	WS-8043-20
	
	
	2.0
	
	WS-2010-20
	
	
	2.0
	

	WS-1053-10
	10
	5.3
	1.0
	M5用
	WS-2512-10
	25
	12.3
	1.0
	M12用

	WS-1053-15
	
	
	1.5
	
	WS-2512-15
	
	
	1.5
	

	WS-1053-20
	
	
	2.0
	
	WS-2512-20
	
	
	2.0
	

	WS-1063-10
	10
	6.3
	1.0
	M6用
	材　質：アルミナ

	WS-1063-15
	
	
	1.5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WS-1063-20
	
	
	2.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	材　質：アルミナ
	
	
	
	
	



